



Hindustan Urvarak & Rasayan Limited

(A Joint Venture of NTPC, CIL, IOCL, FCIL & HFCL)

Ref No.: HURL/Sindri/C&M/19-20/CORG/1586

Date: 20-01-2020

CORRIGENDUM - 2

With reference to NIT No.- HURL/Sindri/C&M/19-20/1532 for Private security deployment at HURL Sindri project, Corrigendum is hereby issued with approval of competent authority as per given below amendment in technical qualification-

S.N.	NIT Page No.	NIT Reference	Existing Clause	Amended Clause
1	Page -2	point (i) of Technical qualification as mentioned in Clause 5 of Instruction to Bidder (ITB)	(i) The bidder shall have security service provider registration certificate (PASARA License) for Security Guard and it must be valid from date of submission to end of the contract period. As a documentary proof of same, the bidder shall submit attested photo copy of their PASARA License.	(i) The bidder shall have security service provider registration certificate (PSARA License applicable for Jharkhand State) for Security Guard and it must be valid from date of submission to end of the contract period. As a documentary proof of same, the bidder shall submit attested photo copy of their PSARA License.
2	Page -2 / Page-3	point (iii) of Technical qualification as mentioned in Clause 5 of Instruction to Bidder (ITB)	(iii) The Bidder must have executed Similar Works in providing security services to Government Organization, Public Sector Undertaking, Autonomous Bodies, Education Institution or Private Sector of repute with minimum work order (s) as per below :	(iii) The Bidder must have executed Similar Works in providing security services to Government Organization, Public Sector Undertaking, Autonomous Bodies, Education Institution or Private Sector of repute during last three (03) years ending last day of the month previous to the one on which NIT is invited with minimum work order (s) as per below :

All other terms and conditions stipulated in tender document, modified to the extent of corrigendum issued, remain unaltered.

Deepak Kumar

Manager (C&M)
HURL Sindri Project

